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SAVE THE DATE! 

UPCOMING PWPL PROGRAMS 

ENGLISH
CONVERSATION
GROUPS

PWPL offers English
Conversation Groups:

Bull Run
Central
Chinn Park
Haymarket Gainesville
Potomac
Virtual

Visit our Events Calendar
for more information.

News and Information for 
COHS Students at PWPL

DID YOU KNOW?

Our tech assistance
programs are
expanding! Nokesville
Library will soon be
offering Tech Tutoring
sessions on select
Tuesdays. See event
calendar for details. 

Social Services at the Library
Chinn Park Library: Tuesday, September 3, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.
Bull Run Library: Monday, September 9, 10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Potomac Library: Monday, September 16, 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

2024 COHS Graduation
Saturday, December 7, 11:00 a.m. at Montclair Library

Prince William Forest Park Fall Hike
Prince William Forest Park: Saturday, September 28, 11:00 a.m.

DIGITAL LIBRARY SPOTLIGHT
Magzter 
Instant access to thousands of
magazines from around the world - all
completely free with your library card! 

Seals on Wheels - Mobile County Clerk Services
Haymarket Gainesville Library: Saturday, September 21, 
     10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

1-1 Resumé Reviews
Dumfries Library: Tuesday, September 10, 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Montclair Library: Friday, September 13, 11:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

COHS Meet Up
Wednesday, September 25, 6:00 p.m. at Haymarket Gainesville Library

REMINDER:

All libraries will be closed
Saturday, August 31
through Monday,
September 2 in
observance of Labor Day.

Digital Day - 3D Design and Modeling with TinkerCad
Bull Run Library Makerspace: Thursday, September 26, 12:00 p.m.

https://www.pwcva.gov/department/library/digital-library
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/events
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/event/11436117
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/event/11427767
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/event/11355493
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/event/11087621
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/event/11317858
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/event/11327215
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/event/11170283
https://pwcgov.libnet.info/event/11260584

